MMC / SD / SDHC / SDXC | USB 2.0

Product specifications

Colour

Input current
Input voltage
Interface
Material

Memory card compatibility

Number of products in package

0S version

Power plug
Power source type

SmartLife

Black

0.5A

5V DC

USB 2.0
Plastic

MMC

SD

SDHC

SDXC

1 pcs
Windows 10
Windows 7
Windows 8
Windows Vista
UsB

USB Powered
No

Packaging information

Brand

Order code

EAN single product:
EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Packaging

Package contents

Quantity
1

10

120

200

5‘412810 271924“

Nedis
CRDRU2100BK
5412810271924
5412810452231
5412810379651
Blister

Card Reader

L x W x

20mm 190 mm
70mm 115 mm
340 mm 250 mm
390 mm 295 mm

H (mm)

140 mm
320 mm
430 mm
605 mm

Weight
38g
265¢g
3600 g
8880 g



https://Nedis.com/CRDRU2100BK
https://Nedis.com/CRDRU2100BK
https://Nedis.com/CRDRU2100BK

